
Diploma in Agriculture
This course begins this term  

with Year 11 boys.
National Trade Academy

Defensive Driving
Term 1 sessions will run 6.00–8.30pm on 1st, 2nd, 
6th and 8th March. Boys interested should contact  

Andrew Levenger on alevenger@christscollege.com 
AA Driver Training

Gun License
Will run in Term 3

More information to follow

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 1 2017

Saturday 4 February
Year 9 MiniPutt

Ferrymead
7pm

WEEK 1

Sunday 5 February
Year 9/10

Ultimate Race and 
bouncy activities

Upper 
10am

Saturday 5 February
Year 10 Golf  

Driving Range
Ferrymead

7.15pm

ORGANISED BY ALL

WEEK 2

Monday 6 February
Coasteering

Purau 
9am

Monday 8 February
Year 10  

High Ropes Course
The Groynes

9am

Sunday 12 February
Year 9 Hanmer 

Springs Trip
Hanmer

9am

Sunday 12 February
Year 10-13 Surfing

Sumner
1.30pm

Saturday 11 February
Movies
Riccarton

7pm

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 3

Tuesday 14 February
Valentines Breakfast 

with St Margaret’s 
College

Saturday 18 February
Segway

Upper
7pm

Sunday 19 February
Mega Air

Hornby
11am

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 4

Saturday 25 February
Super Rugby  
Crusaders vs 

Brumbies
AMI Stadium

7.35pm

Sunday 26 February
Croquet

Hagley Park
10.30am

Sunday 5 March
Indoor Rock  

Climbing
Roxx Climbing Centre

11am
Sunday 12 March

Mystery Trip

Sunday 26 February
Workshop Open

1-4pm
Sunday 26 March
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 12 February
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 12 March
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 19 March
Surfing

Sumner Beach
1.30pm

Sunday 26 March
Airsoft

Sun 2 April
10 Pin Bowling

AMF Bowling
2.30pm

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 5

Saturday 4 March
Laserstrike

Harvey Norman Centre
7.20pm

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 6

Friday 10 March
Boarding Interhouse 
Competition Round 1 

Touch

Saturday 11 March
House Based Activity

ORGANISED BY ALL

WEEK 7

Friday 17 March
Super Rugby

Crusaders vs Blues
AMI Stadium 

7.35pm

Friday 24 March
Super Rugby

Crusaders vs Force
AMI Stadium 

7.35pm

Saturday 18 March
Stock Cars

Woodford Glen 
7pm

Saturday 25 March
Escape Room

City 
6.50pm

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 8

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 9

Friday 31 March
Boarding Interhouse 
Competition Round 2 

Water Polo

Saturday 1 April
House Based Activity

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S


